BUTLER (REZK

SLINGS

Butler Creek knows how much the right firearm sling
can enhance your shooting experience. Our Comfort
Stretch Sling, Quick Carry Sling and Easy Rider Sling
are important offerings, and we've improved all of them.

COMFORT STRETCH SLING:
+ PIPING/STYLE UPDATES « NYLON WEBBING
« IMPROVED COLOR MATCHING * UNCLE MIKE’S SLING SWIVELS

« UPDATED CAMO OFFERINGS ON SELECT SKU'S
« NO-SLIP GRIP « COMFORT STRETCH BACKING

QUICK CARRY SLING:
« QUICKLY CONVERT TO « NYLON WEBBING

SHOOTING SLING « UNCLE MIKE’S SLING SWIVELS
- BUILT-IN THUMB LOOP

* UPDATED CAMO OFFERINGS

EASY RIDER SLING:

* ADJUSTABLE TO 48" LENGTH * RUBBERIZED SHARKSKIN TEXTURE
* FULLY BOUND EDGES « NEOPRENE BODY

* UPDATED CAMO OFFERINGS

SKU
180015
180019
181019

180037

181017
180017

190024

181010
180079
180092
181018

DESCRIPTION
BROWN RIFLE
REALTREE XTRA®

REALTREE XTRA® W/ SWIVELS

ALASKAN MAGNUM
MOSSY OAK BREAK UP COUNTRY®

MOSSY OAK BREAK UP COUNTRY® W/ SWIVELS

MOSSY OAK BREAK UP COUNTRY®

SHOTGUN MOSSY OAK
SHADOW GRASS® BLADES™

MUDDY GIRL® W/ SWIVELS
REALTREE XTRA®
MOSSY OAK BREAK UP COUNTRY® W/ SWIVELS

MOSSY OAK OBSESSION® W/ SWIVELS

BUTLERCREEK.COM

UPC
0-51525-80016-3
0-51525-80019-4
0-51525-01019-7

0-51525-00037-2

0-51525-18101-9
0-51525-18001-2

0-51525-90024-5

0-51525-81010-0
0-51525-00079-2
0-51525-00092-1
0-51525-01018-0
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